C:\Users\tanner\Downloads\IL Series_Guideline_Specification-2B.docAP-EECQ-CX-02B
HVAC Guideline Specifications
IL Series
Packaged High Intensity Luminous Infrared Radiant Gas Heater—
Commercial/Industrial Applications
Size Range:
21,500 to 200,000 Btuh, Nominal (Input Heating)
InfraSave Model: Part # Natural Gas Part # Propane  Input (Btuh)
IL  25   IL-0025-NG  IL-0025-LP    21,500
IL  37   IL-0037-NG  IL-0037-LP    35,000
IL  50   IL-0050-NG  IL-0050-LP    50,000
IL  75   IL-0075-NG  IL-0075-LP    71,500
IL  100   IL-0100-NG  IL-0100-LP  100,000
IL  150   IL-0150-NG  IL-0150-LP  150,000
IL  200   IL-0200-NG  IL-0200-LP  200,000
Part 1 — General
1.01 SYSTEM DESCRIPTION
Indoor overhead mounted, electrically controlled high intensity infrared radiant heating unit utilizing
gas combustion for heating as supplied by InfraSave.